



IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK

W.P.(C) No.25337 of 2013

Sarbeswar Sahoo

....

Petitioner

None

-versus-

State of Odisha and others

....

Opp. Parties

Mr. P.K. Mohanty, ASC for

O.P.Nos.1 and 2

None for O.P. Nos.3 to 5

CORAM:

JUSTICE MRUGANKA SEKHAR SAHOO

ORDER

22.01.2026

(Hybrid Mode)

Order No.

05.

- 1.** None appears for the petitioner when the matter is called.
- 2.** To grant further opportunity, list 'For Orders' on 27.02.2026.

(Mruganka Sekhar Sahoo)
Judge

Radha/Rajesh